Amsterdam Swim Cup 2011
Amsterdam, 11 - 13-3-2011

Event 16
12-03-2011 - 9:53

Women, 50m Backstroke
Richttijd WK 2011 Shanghai: 0.28.04

Senioren Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2011

rank name

1. Hinkelien Schreuder
2. Kira Toussaint
3. Maaike de Waard
4. Evy Witlox
Willemijn Knot
6. Kimberley Albers
7. Tamara van Vliet
8. Anja van der Hout
9. Sarah Rolko
10. Annemarie Worst
11. Elisavet Panti
12. Anouk Hellinga
13. Claire de Winter
14. Daphne ten Brink
15. Amy de Langen
16. Laura Moolenaar
17. Chantal Grove
18. Ashley Verburg
19. Jamilla van Veen
20. Monique van de Struik
21. Femke Swier
22. Chelsea Merfol
23. Carmen Seesing
24. Marine Bacchetta
25. lIranila Pattipilohy
26. Nicole Bennis
27. Claudia Rijkhoff
28. Giorgia Oppioli
29. Denise Schulpen
30. Janneke Harmsen
31. Hannelore Louwagie
32. Maureen Visser
33. Kiris Siegers
34. Manuela Marciano
35. Marceline de Cloe
36. Kristine Zwaan
37. Lisanne van Avezaath
38. Karla Westenberg
39. Sanne van Rijs
40. Danielle de Boer
41. Julia Brouwers
42. Milou Julicher
43. Demelsa Kreuger
44. Tamara Grove
45. Mette Bijeman
46. Sabine Lina
47. llse van den Wijngaard
48. Willeke Wonder
49. Samira Mijnen
50. Cynthia de Galan
51. Whitney van Hoeckel
52. Nienke van der Zee
53. Eef Hollander
WDR Joni Vanneste
WDR Emily Ver Eecke
sick Anouk Hesseling

club name

EIFFELswimmersPSV
E.ON-NZA

De Zeehond'73
E.ON-NZA

De Dolfijn
EIFFELswimmersPSV
E.ON-NZA

De Dolfijn

FLNS

Orca

Hellenic Sw.Fed.
Loughborough University
AZ&PC

WZ&PC Purmerend

De Fuut

AZ&PC

Oceanus
EIFFELswimmersPSV
One Team Swimming
RTC-Drachten
Zwemvereniging Hoorn
De Rijn

De Berkelduikers

ES Massy Natation

De Dolfijn

Racing Club
Zwemvereniging Hoorn
Pol. Com. Riccione
Aquarijn

De Spatters

GOLD Swimming Team
De Otters Het Gooi
Zoetermeer

Pol. Com. Riccione
RTC-Dordrecht
Zwemvereniging Hoorn
RTC-Drachten

EZC

wvz

HZ&PC Heerenveen
WZ&PC Purmerend
MNC Dordrecht

De Fuut

Oceanus

Aquarijn

Hoogenboom Tours BZ&PC
One Team Swimming
De Spatters

WZ&PC Purmerend

De Aalscholver

DIO

DAW

ZC Ooievaar (SG)
GOLD Swimming Team
GOLD Swimming Team
De Columbiaan

8402192
9400990
9600604
8804946
9002010
9204102
9403562
9001598
551
9500042
96panti
875979
9406050
8500454
9702046
9600656
9401844
9301616
9603192
9502502
9305122
9800870
9406220
91bacch
9605230
9600470
9603338
93oppio
9700158
7700938
95louwa
8904388
9306368
94marci
9602050
9604426
9701304
9601738
9500082
9404736
9600868
9301320
9505746
9601266
9506282
8902680
8904736
9604510
9701320
9203416
9402390
9605430
9602074
93vanne
95veree
9601070

time
29.37
29.85
29.96
30.35
30.35
30.39
30.54
30.61
30.66
30.76
31.27
31.92
32.14
32.17
32.28
32.35
32.37
32.49
32.67
32.70
32.81
32.90
3291
32.92
33.16
33.21
33.31
33.33
33.38
33.56
33.57
33.65
33.70
33.72
33.89
33.91
34.07
34.27
34.33
34.34
34.37
34.52
34.77
34.78
34.80
35.03
35.29
35.64
35.77
35.86
35.92
36.20
37.66

RT  fin. pts
+0,67 A 782
+0,59 A 744
+0,69 A 736
+0,68 A 708
+0,66 A 708
+0,61 A 705
+0,66 A 695
+0,65 A 690
+0,70 R 687
+0,66 R 680
+0,71 648
+0,83 609
+0,66 596
+0,71 595
+0,67 589
+0,71 585
+0,68 584
+0,64 577
+0,76 568
+0,81 566
+0,88 561
+0,84 556
+0,69 555
+0,80 555
+0,68 543
+0,54 540
+0,81 536
+0,62 535
+0,81 532
+0,77 524
+0,68 523
+0,70 520
+0,71 517
+0,71 516
+0,83 509
+0,75 508
+0,78 501
+0,81 492
+0,75 489
+0,80 489
+0,91 488
+0,65 481
+0,72 471
+0,78 470
+0,68 470
+0,78 460
+0,73 450
+0,64 437
+0,74 432
+0,77 429
+0,74 427
+0,77 417
+0,70 370

mistakes?

mail to: inschrijven@amsterdamswimcup.nl
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